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Femmes / P2 / Tyro
Session: 28A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Maeva McNulty239
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.3509.0009.3008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.900 13.05012.700 50.500
Place: 11 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Lopes243
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.5009.0008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.500 12.65012.200 49.500
Place: 6 5T 6 2 2 

2 

Vanessa Rossi244
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.4508.7008.950

ND: -0.1000.100__._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.000 12.45012.250 49.150
Place: 2 11T 5T 5 3T

3T

Maggie Lachaine240
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.8509.1008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.500 12.05012.550 49.150
Place: 8T 5T 2 10* 3T

3T

Anne Montminy216
Gymnitours

3.5003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7509.0508.600

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.100 12.650 12.00012.250 49.000
Place: 7* 3 5T 11 4 

4 

alicia hyatt208
Gymini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.7508.2008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.700 12.30012.450 48.700
Place: 4T 14 3 8 5 

5 

Sandrine Dubasouf187
AST

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.6008.5008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.000 12.35012.300 48.600
Place: 10T 11T 4 7T 6 

6 

Elianne Bellemare-roussel217
Gymnitours

3.7003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.2009.1008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.600 12.15011.500 48.350
Place: 7T 4 7T 9T 7 

7 

Jasmine Lussier242
Laval Excellence

3.7003.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.0009.2508.700

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.200 12.850 12.55010.200 47.800
Place: 5T 2 20 3 8 

8 
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Alexis Violante229
H.W. Regionettes

3.7003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.3508.4508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.150 12.05011.350 47.500
Place: 10T 8 10 10* 9 

9 

Lindsey Soltes230
H.W. Regionettes

3.5003.2003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.3008.7008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.400 11.80011.500 47.400
Place: 14* 6T 7T 13 10 

10 

Natalie Vastano227
H.W. Regionettes

3.7002.1003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.1508.6008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.100 12.50010.250 47.100
Place: 4* 9 19T 4 11 

11 

Julianna Milinkovic228
H.W. Regionettes

3.7003.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.3008.2008.700

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.900 12.05010.700 46.850
Place: 5T 12 16 10* 12T

12T

Maxim Panneton207
Gymini

3.3003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.0508.7008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.400 11.60011.050 46.850
Place: 12 6T 13 15 12T

12T

Elizabeth Di pietrantonio215
Gymnitours

3.3003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.2007.8008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.300 11.90011.500 46.350
Place: 15* 17* 7T 12 13 

13 

Angelyk Delisle199
Gym Fly

3.7002.9003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.8507.4508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.950 12.35010.750 46.100
Place: 8T 21 15 7T 14 

14 

Juliana Dicarlo185
AST

3.5002.8002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.6008.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.900 11.65011.400 46.050
Place: 7* 22T 9T 14T 15 

15 

Lea Legare184
AST

3.5003.0003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.4508.9008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.400 11.35010.450 45.900
Place: 14* 6T 18 17T 16 

16 
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Juliette Page202
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.0002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.5008.5008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.200 12.40010.500 45.750
Place: 15* 19T 17T 6 17T

17T

Mia Meloche201
Gym Fly

3.5003.0002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.2008.3008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.800 12.15011.200 45.750
Place: 16 23 12T 9T 17T

17T

Maria Estinvil241
Laval Excellence

3.3003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.2007.8008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.300 11.40010.500 45.500
Place: 3T 17* 17T 16* 18 

18 

Laurence Chevrier186
AST

2.4003.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.1508.7509.000

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.250 10.35010.250 45.350
Place: 1 7 19T 22 19 

19 

Dahlia Pare221
Gymnix

3.3003.0002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.4008.4508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.750 11.40011.400 45.300
Place: 13 24 9T 16* 20 

20 

Jasmine Law200
Gym Fly

3.7002.9002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.2508.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.000 12.05010.150 45.200
Place: 9* 20T 21T 10* 21 

21 

Lily Rusteberg189
Calgary stars

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.2508.4008.700

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.300 11.500 11.3509.950 45.100
Place: 3T 15 23 17T 22 

22 

Kayla Hulev226
H.W. Regionettes

3.7002.1003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.2008.7508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.050 11.6509.300 45.000
Place: 9* 10 25T 14T 23 

23 

Mackenzie Hajjar203
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.5002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.8008.7507.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.250 11.15011.300 44.950
Place: 20T 18 11 18T 24 

24 
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Sydney Ayles231
H.W. Regionettes

2.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.9507.6508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.350 9.75011.450 44.800
Place: 4* 16 8 25 25 

25 

Alexandra Lewis220
Gymnix

3.3003.5002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.7008.5007.950

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.000 11.10011.200 44.750
Place: 17 20T 12T 19 26 

26 

Emmanuelle Pinard188
AST

3.1001.9003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.2508.3007.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.800 10.50010.150 43.700
Place: 20T 13 21T 20 27 

27 

Emma Leblanc205
Gym-Ibik

3.3002.5002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.8008.7007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.200 11.1509.300 43.050
Place: 18 19T 25T 18T 28 

28 

Grace Yang204
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.3002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.9007.6508.1007.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.600 10.40010.950 42.950
Place: 21 25 14 21T 29 

29 

Logan Hathaway-Williams254
Vancouver Phoenix

3.5003.1003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.4007.0006.8508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.550 9.90010.100 42.850
Place: 3T 26 22 24 30 

30 

Lola Chetner253
Vancouver Phoenix

3.7002.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.3007.3508.0007.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 11.300 10.0009.650 41.850
Place: 22 17T 24 23 31 

31 

Daphnee Dominique-Pagea206
Gym-Ibik

3.3002.0002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1006.1008.4007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.900 10.4008.100 40.750
Place: 19 22T 26 21T 32 

32 

Emilie C. Cloutier224
Gymnix

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 23 27 27 26 33 

33 
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